Maskiner - Halden Kommune - eCopy

Modell Serienummer

C224
C224
C224
C224
C224
C224
C224
C224
C224
C224
C224

A4FM021013657
A4FM021013644
A4FM021023599
A4FM021023612
A4FM021023341
A4FM021024188
A4FM021023974
A4FM021024257
A4FM021024153
A4FM021024237
A4FM021008668

Plassering
Hjortsberg Skole
Laby Skole — Adm
@berg Skole
Folkvang Skole

Berg Skole

Iddevang Skole
Strupe Ungdomskole
Gimle Skole
Prestebakke Skole
Rgdsberg Ungdomskole
Os Skole

IP adresse
10.29.4.167
10.29.4.136
10.29.4.142
10.29.4.131
10.29.4.130
10.34.54.24/24
10.29.4.173
10.29.4.137
10.34.55.34/24
10.29.4.135
10.29.4.134

Arkl

Lisens eCopy Sharescan
L476A-XLO-TQT4-JKQ2-XA
L476A-XL0-QVM8-1KFJ-3K
L476A-XL0-NVB4-UDBW-HR
L476A-XL0-KT92-HHBZ-MV
L476A-XL0-ROH3-FU6D-NP
L476A-XL0-C2C3-YPMX-B6
L476A-XL0O-FP19-WEPP-1U
L476A-XL0-ZQ72-YAY7-UF
L476A-XL0O-KR98-HTTZ-TV
L476A-XLO-79H7-FCUB-MT
L476A-XL0-1M68-AGCZ-PQ

Side 1

Lisens PDF Pro Office
L509A-K99-826D-C72T-6Q
L509A-K99-9GND-5CTM-HB
L509A-K99-7DDD-BK7Z-2K
L509A-K99-VGAD-ETYQ-D7
L509A-K99-XZKD-YEQD-YX
L509A-K99-805D-BUH7-7N
L509A-K99-M8QD-T374-4K
L509A-K99-MBJD-4W1Q-X7
L509A-K99-BQTD-598N-AJ
L509A-K99-0NXD-J594-GH
L509A-K99-69ED-ETWJ-1T



